
Home » ULINE » ULINE Manual Stretch Wrap Machine User Manual  

Contents
1  ULINE Manual Stretch Wrap Machine User
Manual
2  Manual Stretch Wrap Machine

2.1  MANUAL STRETCH WRAP MACHINE
2.2 MANUAL STRETCH WRAP MACHINE

3  ELECTRICAL
4  Read More About This Manual & Download PDF:
5  Documents / Resources
6  Related Posts

ULINE Manual Stretch Wrap Machine User Manual

Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.

https://manuals.plus/
https://manuals.plus/
https://manuals.plus/category/uline
https://manuals.plus/uline/manual-stretch-wrap-machine-manual.pdf


ULINE Manual Stretch Wrap Machine User Manual

Manual Stretch Wrap Machine

# DESCRIPTION QTY. ULINE PART NO. MFG. PART NO.

1 Frame Weldment 1 ———– 600171

2 Turntable Top 1 ———– 503451

3 Frame Cover 1 ———– 503452



4 Reducer Bolt Strip 2 ———– 503453

5 Cam Follower Assembly 14 H-2304-5CFA 702307

6 Sprocket Weldment – 72T 1 H-2304-06 602386

7 Thrust Bearing 1 H-2304-THRUS 303703

8 King Post Assembly 1 H-2304-KING 700058

9a Chain, #50-1 13 FT. H-2304-13CHN 305029

9b Masterlink, #50-1 1 H-2304-CHLNK 305175

10 Gear Motor, 1/2 HP, 40:1 1 H-1287-GEAR 305357

11 Sprocket, 50Btl26h 1 ———– 305943

12 5/16-18 x 3 HH Tap Bolt 1 ———– 203524

13 Thick Gear Motor Spacer 1 ———– 503450

14 Electrical Controls Assembly 1 H-2304-CA 700503

15 Prox Target 1 ———– 503590

16 Step Key 1 ———– 503588



Rub Strip (Not Shown) 2 ———– 503589

2012-28 MM Bushing (Not Shown) 1 ———– 303911

Cord Grip (Not Shown) 1 H-2304-CORDG 403384

MANUAL STRETCH WRAP  MACHINE



# DESCRIPTION QTY. ULINE PART NO. MFG. PART NO.

1 80″ Tower Weldment 1 ———– 646125

2 Spiral Cable Assembly 1 H-2304-2SCA 745908

3 Counter Weight 1 ———– 526542

4 Pulley Spacer 2 H-2304-TPULL 526543

5 Pulley 1 H-2304-PLLY 520151

6 Bushing 2 H-2304-BUSH 305369

7 3/8-16 x 3.5 HHCS 1 ———– 202629

8 3/8 Flat Washer 4 ———– 204560

9 3/8-16 Nylon Jam Nut 2 ———– 201121

10 5/16-18 x 1.00 SHCS 1 ———– 203660

MANUAL STRETCH WRAP MACHINE



# DESCRIPTION QTY. ULINE PART NO. MFG. PART NO.

1 Handle 1 H-2304-HNDL 602283

2 Spiral Carriage Mandrel Weldment 1 H-2304-SPRL 645894

3 Nylon Stem Button 16 H-2304-STEM 302969

5 Idler Roller Tube 1 H-2304-IDTB 503816

6 Coated Roller Friction Pad 1 H-2304-PAD 520029

7 Coated Roller 1 H-2304-CTDRL 645906.4

8 Urethane Brake Sleeve 1 H-2304-RING 520153

9 Handle Grip 2 H-295-2 309002



10 Bearing 2 H-2304-78BR 305607

11 Idler Roller Shaft 1 H-2304-IDST 503815

12 Bearing 2 H-2304-12BR 304207

13 HHCS, 5/16-18 x 3/4 2 H-2304-HHCS 202317

14 5/16 Lock Washer 2 H-2304-14 204059

16 Knob 1 H-2304-HANDL 309222

17 Set Screw, 3/8-24 x 2 1 H-2319-SSCRW 212054

18 Roll Pin, 3/16 x 5/8 1 H-2304-18 204161

19 SHCS, 1/4-20 x 1″ 8 H-2304-SHCS 203625

20 Nut, Nyloc, 1/4-20 8 H-2304-NUT 201112

21 Flat Washer, 1/4 16 H-2304-WASH 204558

22 Fender Washer, 3/8 x 1.50 2 H-2304-FWASH 204800

23 Film Mandrel, Complete 1 H-2304-MNDL 702535

ELECTRICAL



# DESCRIPTION QTY. ULINE PART NO. MFG. PART NO.

1 Enclosure 1 ———– 404525

2 Cord Set- 18 ft. 1 H-2303-PCORD 403051

3 Foot Switch Cable 10 FT. H-2303-10CBL 403917

4 Foot Switch, Maintained 1 H-1287-PEDAL 403383

5 Cord Grip M20 1 ———– 403389

6 Motor Cable – 3 Conductor 2 FT. ———– 402394

7 Cord Grip, 1/2” NPT 2 ———– 403790

8 Cord Grip Nut, 1/2″ NPT 3 ———– 403779

9 Frequency Drive – 1 HP 1 H-2303-ACDRV 408463

10 Circuit Breaker – 15A 1 H-2303-CB 404515

11 Paddle Switch 1 H-2303-TS 406096

12 Cord Grip with Strain Relief 1 ———– 406574

Read More About This Manual & Download PDF:



Documents / Resources

ULINE Manual Stretch Wrap Machine  [pdf] User Manual
ULINE, H-2304, Stretch Wrap Machine

Manuals+,

https://manuals.plus/m/35b52c755f5a0fd343d71594b8d7875ea8af2d8f6d107f3b20d772624921a84d
https://manuals.plus/m/35b52c755f5a0fd343d71594b8d7875ea8af2d8f6d107f3b20d772624921a84d_optim.pdf
https://manuals.plus/

	ULINE Manual Stretch Wrap Machine User Manual
	ULINE Manual Stretch Wrap Machine User Manual
	Manual Stretch Wrap Machine
	MANUAL STRETCH WRAP  MACHINE
	MANUAL STRETCH WRAP MACHINE

	ELECTRICAL
	Read More About This Manual & Download PDF:
	Documents / Resources


